
CLUB STATION TIME PICKUP DATES RACE DATES ADDRESS
1 WILEY'S WELL, CA 6:00-6:30 Saturday, February 21, 2026 Sunday, February 22, 2026
2 VICKSBURG, AZ 6:00-6:30 Saturday, February 28, 2026 Sunday, March 1, 2026 EMMANUEL'S HOUSE
3 SALOME, AZ 5:00-5:30 Saturday, March 7, 2026 Sunday, March 8, 2026 3051 WASHINGTON AVE.
4 LAP N ESTRELLA, AZ 5:00-5:30 Saturday, March 14, 2026 Sunday, March 15, 2026 EL MONTE, CA 91731
5 GLOBE, AZ 6:00-5:30 Friday, March 20, 2026 Sunday, March 22, 2026 CONTACT INFO
6 OUARTZSITE, AZ 6:00-6:30 Friday, March 27, 2026 Sunday, March 29, 2026 RUBE OLMO
7 DUNCAN, AZ 6:00-6:30 Friday, April 10, 2026 Sunday, April 12, 2026 626-848-8103

CLUB STATION TIME PICKUP DATES RACE DATES ADDRESS
1 WILEY'S WELL, CA 7:00 -7:30 Saturday, February 21, 2026 Sunday, February 22, 2026
2 VICKSBURG, AZ 7:00-7:30 Saturday, February 28, 2026 Sunday, March 1, 2026 SPENCER BADAL
3 SALOME, AZ 6:00-6:30 Saturday, March 7, 2026 Sunday, March 8, 2026 12948 East End Ave.
4 WEF / BON N ESTRELLA, AZ 6:00-6:30 Saturday, March 14, 2026 Sunday, March 15, 2026 CHINO, CA 91710
5 GLOBE, AZ 7:00 -7:30 Friday, March 20, 2026 Sunday, March 22, 2026 CONTACT INFO
6 OUARTZSITE, AZ 7:00-7:30 Friday, March 27, 2026 Sunday, March 29, 2026 SPENCER BADAL
7 DUNCAN, AZ 7:00-7:30 Friday, April 10, 2026 Sunday, April 12, 2026 909-519-2013

CLUB STATION TIME PICKUP DATES RACE DATES ADDRESS
1 WILEY'S WELL, CA 8:00-8:30 Saturday, February 21, 2026 Sunday, February 22, 2026
2 VICKSBURG, AZ 8:00-8:30 Saturday, February 28, 2026 Sunday, March 1, 2026 RELYS'S HOUSE
3 SALOME, AZ 7:00 -7:30 Saturday, March 7, 2026 Sunday, March 8, 2026 5988 HORSE CANYON RD.
4 EXC / RIC N ESTRELLA, AZ 7:00-7:30 Saturday, March 14, 2026 Sunday, March 15, 2026 JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509
5 GLOBE, AZ 8:00-8:30 Friday, March 20, 2026 Sunday, March 22, 2026 CONTACT INFO
6 OUARTZSITE, AZ 8:00-8:30 Friday, March 27, 2026 Sunday, March 29, 2026 909-235-1883
7 DUNCAN, AZ 8:00-8:30 Friday, April 10, 2026 Sunday, April 12, 2026

2026 ECC  OLD  BIRDS PICK UP SCHEDULES


